	se print this page and use it as a co below) on the top and bottom	over sheet. Type of all pages of t	the fax aud he document	it number	(shown
	<u>(((</u> H190003	(159603)))			
	H1 900031 59	9603ABC1			201
Note: DO N	NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD bu will generate anot	atton on your brother cover sheet	owser from th	his páge. 1	Soing so
To:	Rivision of Corporations Fax Number : (350)617-	6383		sseel กับสโบ้A	5 Pil 4: 50
From		3338		GRIUA	: 50
ån	the email address for this bu mual report mailings. Enter or mail Address:	nly one email	address pl	d for fut ease.**	ture
	Foreign Limited L Mission Bay P2	.iability Com G Owner LL	•		
	MISSION DAY INZ				
	Certificate of Status Certified Copy		1		

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Helpy SCOTT

OCT 28 2019

					••	•			
							ţ,	Ŷţ	
ę	•.	*				* (1			N *
APPLIC	ATION BY F	OREIGN LIM	ITED LI	ABILITY COMP		THORIZATIO	N TO TRAN	SACT BU	SINESS
				STATUTES, THE FOL	LOWING IS SUBI	ATTED TO REGR	STER A FOREK	N LIMTER	LABILTY
COMPANY	フアトフロスへへいくフレ	いんかかん はっつう およりつう びこう							
			SIMEOF	TFLORIDA:					
, MISSI	ON BAY R2G	OWNER LLC							_
I. MISSI	ON BAY R2G	OWNER LLC		TLORDA:	Liability Company,	" <u>". L.C.," or</u> "LLC.	· ,		-
1. MISSI	ON BAY R2G	OWNER LLC			Liability Company,	<u>ີ ເປັບເຕັດ</u> ທີ່ ເປັນເປັນ	·) ····	,	-
I. <u> </u>	ON BAY R2G (Namé of Főréij	OWNER LLC	Company; r	must include "Limited				<u>"L L C," or "Li</u>	-
(If name surger)	ON BAY R2G (Name of Foreig Ideals, enter alternet	OWNER LLC	Company; r					"L L C," or " I.I	-
(If our current	DN BAY R2G (Name of Foreig Islate, ener alternet re	OWNER LLC on Limited Linbulity	Company; r purpose of tra	must include "Limited ansatung besmess in Florid		nust include "Linvilod I	JebBity Company, ' (21	-
(If our current	DN BAY R2G (Name of Foreig Islate, ener alternet re	OWNER LLC	Company; r purpose of tra	must include "Limited ansatung besmess in Florid		nust include "Linvilod I		21	-
Delawa 2(Juristic	ON BAY R2G (Name of Foreig Islande, enser alternet re took under the law of	OWNER LLC on Limited Linbulity	Company; r purpose of tra	must include "Limited ansatung besmess in Florid		nust include "Linvilod I	JebBity Company, ' (21	-
I (If nerre urave Delawa 2 (Juristic Upon	DN BAY R2G (Name of Foreig Islate, ener alternet re	OWNER LLC on Linnited LinduTity e name adopted for the	Company; r purpose of tra	must include "Limited ansarung busmess in Flored wiy is organized)	3	nust include "Linvilod I	JebBity Company, ' (21/19 OCT	-
Delawa 2(Juristic	ON BAY R2G (Name of Foreig Islande, enser alternet re took under the law of	OWNER LLC on Linnited LinduTity e name adopted for the	Company; r purpose of tra	must include "Limited ansarung busmess in Flored wiy is organized)	3	nust include "Linvilod I	JebBity Company, ' (21/19 OCT 2	-
I	ON BAY R2G (Namé of Főréij Idaele, ener allemet re Look under the law of registration	OWNER LLC on Linnited LinduTity e name adopted for the	Company; r purpose of tra	must include "Limited ansatung besmess in Florid	3 3 gistration.) prometry liabelity)	nust include "Limiked ((FEI rij	JebBly Company," mber, if appleable) 	21/19 OCT 25	-
I	ON BAY R2G (Name of Poreij name, over alternet re too under the law of registration PT Realty	OWNER LLC on Limited Linbulity e name adopted for the "Which fare go limited I (Date first Ba (See sections	Company; r purpose of tra	must include "Limited ansarung busmess in Flored wiy is organized)	3 3 gistration.) prometry liabelity)	nustiaclude "Limiked I (FEF n) Street address	Jeb Biy Company," 	21/19 OCT 25 Pr	- ,,,,,,,
I	ON BAY R2G (Name of Poreij name, over alternet re too under the law of registration PT Realty	OWNER LLC on Linnited LinduTity e name adopted for the	Company; r purpose of tra	must include "Limited ansarung busmess in Flored wiy is organized)	3 gistration.) ponetry liability) Same ns	nust include "Limiked ((FEI rij	Jeb Biy Company," 	21/19 OCT 25 Pr	- ,,,,,,,
I.	ON BAY R2G (Name of Poreij name, over alternet re too under the law of registration PT Realty	OWNER LLC on Limited Linbulity e name adopted for the Which fare yo limited 1 (Dote first has (See sections	Company; r purpose of tra	must include "Limited ansarung busmess in Flored wiy is organized)	3 gistration.) ponetry liability) Same ns	nustiaclude "Limiked I (FEF n) Street address	Jeb Biy Company," 	21/19 OCT 25 Pr	-

7. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Name:	C T Corporation System				
Office Address:	200 South Pine Island Rond				
	Plantation	33324 Florida			
	(City)	(Zip code)			

Registered agent's acceptance:

.....

Having been named as registered ugent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered ageng.

Corporation Syste The second second Z By: VICE PRESIDEMT ۸. a simuture)

To: Page 4 of 5

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity	<u>c</u>	Name and Address:
⊠Menager	Name:NISSION BAY R2G REIT LLC	Manager	Name:	
Member	Address:	🛄 Member	Address:	<u> </u>
Authorized	19 W 44TH ST, STE 1002	🗋 Authorized		
Person	NEW YORK, NY 10036	Person	. <u> </u>	
Other	Other	Other		Other
				T Z5 HASSE
Manager	Name:	Manager	Name:	
Member	Address:	- Member	Address:	
Authorized	<u></u>	Authorized		
Person		Person	. <u></u>	A (
Other	Other	Other		[]Other
Manager	Neme:	Manager	Name:	
		_		
Member	Address:	Member	Address	
Authorized		Authorized	<u>.</u>	
Person		Person	·	
_]Other	Other	Other		Cther

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under owth of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Signature of an authorized person

Vunessa A. O'Connor

Typed or pristed name of signife

.



Page 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "MISSION BAY R2G OWNER LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-FOURTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2019.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.





7649672 8300

SR# 20197723478 You may verify this certificate online at corp delaware.gov/authver.shtml

of Cines

Authentication: 203862415 Date: 10-24-19